
GRAND RAPIDS PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION 

IRRIGATION WATER SERVICE RATE SCHEDULE

Adopted:                03-08-2023 

Effective/Billed After: 04-01-2023 

Applicable within the corporate limits of the City of Grand Rapids: 

Customer Charges 

Charges calculated are per month 

Meter Size 

5/8"-3/4" 

1" 

1 ¼" 

1 ½" 

2" 

3" 

4" 

6" 

Rate 

$9.90 

$13.80 

$15.85 

$17.76 

$28.70 

$108.70 

$138.27 

$207.48 

Commodity Charges 

Charges calculated are per 1000 gallons per month 

Irrigation -  Residential & Commercial

 All gallons $6.22


