## **GRAND RAPIDS PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION**

## IRRIGATION WATER SERVICE RATE SCHEDULE

Adopted: 03-08-2023 Effective/Billed After: 04-01-2023

Applicable within the corporate limits of the City of Grand Rapids:

## **Customer Charges**

Charges calculated are per month

Meter Size	<u>Rate</u>
5/8"-3/4"	\$9.90
1"	\$13.80
1 ¼"	\$15.85
1 ½"	\$17.76
2"	\$28.70
3"	\$108.70
4"	\$138.27
6"	\$207.48

## **Commodity Charges**

Charges calculated are per 1000 gallons per month Irrigation - Residential & Commercial

All gallons \$6.22